www.rutgerson.se  /  SAIL HARDWARE   /  DECK HARDWARE  /  PORTLIGHTS & HATCHESMade in Sweden
The Rutgerson Battcar solution has proven to be a winner for sailors on all oceans and in all environments.
The Rutgerson Battcar has a unique design which requires minimum maintenance and makes the mainsail
extremely easy to hoist and lower.
Now we launch two new models 1527-11E and 1532-11-05E, which have been developped to perfectly fit
two Sparcraft mast profiles, S137 and S180. The S180 is the mast profile of the First 31.7 Beneteau boat
model, that has a production of over 1000 units per year.
The product is made of high strength composite and stainless steel. The slot width (bolt/shackle) is 30mm.
1532-11-05E & 1527-11E
Product Data Sheet November 2022
Like all other products from Rutgerson, the battcars are designed and produced in Marstrand, Sweden.
These two new models are allready available.
Part no Product description Profile
Length / Stack
height
Wheel Ø
[mm] Recommended fitting Packed per
Pressure absorbing slide
1527-11E Pressure absorbing slide, 11mm, E-gate, 24mm wheels 11mm 55mm 24 1490, 1490B or Webbing 10
Part no Product description Profile
Length
/ Stack
height
Wheel
Ø
[mm]
Adaptor
material
Recommended
Receptacle /
Fitting
Approx.
Push
BL [kg]
Approx.
Pull BL
[kg]
Weight
[g]
Packed
per
Battcar 1530-xx-05 with M10 stainless steel thread
1532-11-05E Battcar,11mm w M10 SS thread, E-gate, 24mm wheels 11mm
E-gate 68mm 24
Stainless
Steel
1580, 1587,
1590, 1595,
1596, 1597
575 350 112 10